Bill of Quantity for the work Provision of concrete platform below SILO loading point and observation platfrom near SILO under North Urimari Project, Barka-Sayal Area.

Sl. No.	Description of work	Qnty.	Unit	Updated rate	Updated Amount
1	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement in all works up to plinth level : 1:1.5:3 (1cement : 1.5coarse sand : 3 graded stone aggregates 20 mm nominal size).	1.98	cum	7456.95	14764.76
2	Steel reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete above plinth level. Thermo- Mechanically Treated bars of grade FE- 500D or more.	198.00	kg	90.29	17877.42
3	Providing and laying cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering in all works up to plinth level : 1:4:8 (1cement : 4coarse sand : 8graded stone aggregates 40 mm nominal size).	15.18	cum	5613.67	85215.51
4	Providing and laying cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering in all works up to plinth level : 1:1.5:3 (1cement : 1.5coarse sand : 3graded stone aggregates 20 mm nominal size).	15.18	cum	7052.54	107057.56
5	Carriage of lime, moorum or building rubbish including loading, unloading and stacking with one km lead.	45.15	cum	145.37	6563.46

6	Providing and laying factory made coloured chamfered edge Cement Concrete paver blocks of required strength, thickness & size/shape, made by table vibratory method using PU mould, laid in required colour & pattern over 50mm thick compacted bed of fine sand, compacting and proper embedding/laying of inter locking paver blocks into the sand bedding layer through vibratory compaction by using plate vibrator, filling the joints with jamuna sand and cutting of paver blocks as per required size and pattern, finishing and sweeping extra sand in footpath, parks, lawns, drive ways or light traffic parking etc. complete as per manufacturer's specifications & direction of Engineerin-Charge. 60mm thick C.C. paver block of M-35 grade with approved colour, design & pattern.	900.00	sqm	748.94	674046.00
7	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for suspended floors, roofs, landings, balconies and access platform.	18.00	sqm	595.73	10723.14
		Total Rs.			916247.84
		GST @18%			164924.61
		Total cost Rs.			1081172.46